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)
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Scunthorpe Bus Station, Stand J
Tesco, Doncaster Rd
Gunness, Speedwell Garage
Althorpe Station
Keadby Primary School
Queens Crescent
Willow Grove
Amcotts, Ingleby Arms
)
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1708
1710
1712
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1647
1649
1651
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1708
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1545
1549
-
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1553
1554
1600
1614
) (
-
-
1440
1442
1444
1446
1449
1503
) (
1335
1340
1346
1348
1350
1352
1355
1409
) (
1215
1220
1226
1228
1230
1232
1235
1249
) (
1100
1105
1111
1113
1115
1117
1120
1137
) (
0945
0950
0956
0959
1000
1002
1005
1019
) (
0835
0839
-
0841
0843
0844
0850
0904
) (
Amcotts, Ingelby Arms
Willow Grove, Keadby
Queens Crescent
Primary School
Althorpe Station
Gunness, Speedwell Garage
Tesco, Doncaster Rd
Scunthorpe Bus Station, Stand J
)
